@ 630

(Kemnitz ») Werder (Havel), Stadtrandsiedlung » Bahnhof »
Werderpark

Baufahrplan gulltig am 18.10.2025

@ 630

Samstag, 18. Oktober 2025

Werder (Havel), Stadtrandsiedlung ab 7.04 8.04 9.04 15.04 16.04 17.04 18.04 19.04 20.04
Rosenstr. 7.05 8.05 9.05 15.05 16.05 17.05 18.05 19.05 20.05
Hans-Sachs-Str. 7.06 8.06 9.06 15.06 16.06 17.06 18.06 19.06 20.06
Kesselgrundstr. 7.07 8.07 9.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07 20.07
Phobener Str. 7.08 8.08 9.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.08 20.08
Werder (Havel), Bahnhof an 7.09 8.09 9.09 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.09 19.09 20.09
RE1 nach Berlin, Potsdam ab 7.20 8.20 9.20 15.20 16.20 17.20 18.20 19.20 20.20
RE1 nach Brandenburg a.d.H. _ab 7.21 821 9.21 15.21 16.21 17.21 18.21 19.21 20.21
Werder (Havel), Bahnhof ab 7.10 8.10 9.10 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10 19.10
Friedrichshohe 7.12 8.12 9.1210.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.12 15.12 16.12 17.12 18.12 19.12
Marienweg 7.12 8.12 9.1210.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.12 15.12 16.12 17.12 18.12 19.12
Bismarckhohe 7.14 8.14 9.1410.29 11.2912.29 13.29 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14 19.14
Werder (Havel), Post 7.15 8.15 9.1510.31 11.31 12.31 13.31 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15 18.15 19.15
Am Gutshof 7.16 8.16 9.16 10.32 11.32 12.32 13.32 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16
Wachtelburg 7.17 8.17 9.1710.32 11.32 12.32 13.32 14.17 15.17 16.17 17.17 18.17 19.17
Strengbriicke 7.18 8.18 9.1810.34 11.3412.34 13.3414.18 15.18 16.18 17.18 18.18 19.18
Obstziichterstr. 7.20 8.20 9.20 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.20 18.20 19.20
Werder (Havel), Werderpark an 7.22 8.22 9.22 10.37 11.37 12.37 13.37 14.22 15.22 16.22 17.22 18.22 19.22

@ 630



@ 630 Werder (Havel), Werderpark » Bahnhof » Stadtrandsiedlung (>

Kemnitz)

Baufahrplan gulltig am 18.10.2025

@ 630

Samstag, 18. Oktober 2025

Werder (Havel), Werderpark ab 7.38 8.38 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.38 19.38
Obstziichterstr. 7.39 8.3910.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 14.39 15.39 16.39 17.39 18.39 19.39
Strengbriicke 7.40 8.40 10.01 11.01 12.01 13.01 14.01 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.40
Wachtelburg 7.41 8.41 10.03 11.03 12.03 13.03 14.03 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41
Am Gutshof 7.42 8.42 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 14.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42 19.42
Werder (Havel), Post 7.44 8.44 10.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 14.44 15.44 16.44 17.44 18.44 19.44
Bismarckhohe 7.44 8.4410.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 14.44 15.44 16.44 17.44 18.44 19.44
Marienweg 7.45 8.4510.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.45
Friedrichshohe 7.47 8.47 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.47
Werder (Havel), Bahnhof an 7.48 8.48 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.48
RET von Berlin, Potsdam an 7.39 8.39 14.39 15.39 16.39 17.39 18.39 19.39
RE1 von Brandenburg a.d.H. __an 7.37 8.37 14.37 15.37 16.37 17.37 18.37 19.37
Werder (Havel), Bahnhof ab 7.49 8.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49 19.49
Phobener Str. 7.50 8.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.50
Kesselgrundstr. 7.52 8.52 14.52 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.52 19.52
Hans-Sachs-Str. 7.53 8.53 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.53 19.53
Rosenstr. 7.54 8.54 14.54 15.54 16.54 17.54 18.54 19.54
Werder (Havel), Stadtrandsiedlung an 7.55 8.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.55

@ 630





